HY2596A
 3A 150kHz DC-DC BUCK REGULATOR
Copyright © 2009 Oristreak Ltd.,
- 1 - HY2596A V1.1
VV1.1V1.0
Description
HY2596A of regulators provides all the active

- 13 - HY2596A V1.1
VV1.1V1.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING REMEMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE SHIPPING
HY2596AAS8FDR ADJUSTABLE SOP-8FD 3,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
HY2596A50S8FDR 5.0 V SOP-8FD 3,000 Units/ Tape & Reel
HY2596AATB5R ADJUSTABLE TO263-5L 800 Units/ Tape & Reel
HY2596A50TB5R 5.0 V TO263-5L 800 Units/ Tape & Reel